Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy is meant to provide transparency on how your personal information is collected, used, and protected when you share your story with us through the survey on MajorLeagueFamily.com.

1. Collection of Personal Information:

We collect personal information such as your first name, last name, email address, contact number, state, and city in order to effectively gather and share your story. This information is voluntarily provided by you through the survey form.

2. Use of Personal Information:

Your personal information will be used solely for the purpose of sharing your story and expanding your impact. We may use your first name and city when featuring your story on our website or promotional materials, but we will not disclose your contact details without your explicit consent.

3. Consent:

By submitting your story and providing your personal information, you explicitly consent to the use of this information as described in this Privacy Policy. You also agree to the potential use of your first name and city when sharing your story with others.

4. Protection of Personal Information:

We are committed to safeguarding your personal information and have implemented appropriate security measures to prevent unauthorized access, use, or disclosure.

5. Sharing Your Story:

By submitting your story, you acknowledge that the information you provide will be shared with MajorLeagueFamily.com and its affiliates for the purpose of expanding your impact and inspiring others.

6. Data Retention:

We will retain your personal information for as long as necessary to fulfill the purpose for which it was collected. If you wish to have your story removed or your personal information updated, please contact us at the provided email address.

7. Contact Us:

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests related to your personal information, please contact us at fastfileagencyinfo@gmail.com or 1800NewFree@gmail.com.

By participating in the survey and sharing your story, you acknowledge and agree to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy. MajorLeagueFamily.com, operated by Life Winks LLC, reserves the right to update this Privacy Policy as needed. Please review this policy periodically for any changes.